
Granbosmällen 2019

A4 SKF G

19 maj 2019

Tävlingsledare Erik Olsson

C

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig T+F Poängmål

Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 25 61 14 S

Erik Olsson A4 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 25 61 12 S

Julia Lawner A4 D 6 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 25 60 18 S

John Skyttmark ÖPK VY 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 24 59 13 B

Ari Ponsiluoma A4 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 35 24 59 4 B

Ander Olsen A4 1 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 34 24 58 13 B

Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 2 34 24 58 12 B

Stefan Söderberg A4 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 3 34 24 58 10 B

Konny Johansson Lillsjön 2 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 33 25 58 3 B

Sören Blomberg A4 VY 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 3 33 22 55 5 B

Tony Eriksson A4 1 6 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 31 21 52 9

Liza Jansson Lillsjön D 6 3 3 1 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 31 21 52 5

PO Gustafsson Röån VÄ 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 31 21 52 0

Kenth Persson A4 1 6 3 3 2 6 5 6 1 6 5 5 2 32 18 50 18

Peter Johansson ÖPK 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 0 0 6 5 6 3 30 20 50 4

Matthias Moe A4 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 30 20 50 2

Teodor Granberg A4 Jun 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 31 19 50 0

Daniel Hannersjö A4 2 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 32 18 50 0

Dennis Jonsson A4 1 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 1 5 2 32 17 49 28

Jonny Granberg A4 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 1 1 28 21 49 11

Joacim Nilsson A4 1 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 6 5 4 2 28 21 49 4

Anders Graff A4 2 6 3 2 1 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 2 28 17 45 2

Jens Löfstedt A4 1 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 6 3 26 18 44 6

Inca Claeson Lillsjön Jun 5 3 2 1 6 5 2 2 5 4 5 2 25 17 42 5

Robert Hansson A4 1 6 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 5 5 5 2 24 17 41 5

Jonas Wallin A4 1 6 3 2 1 5 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 23 15 38 1

Håkan Hjelm A4 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 22 15 37 7

Isaac Olsen A4 Jun 5 3 4 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 6 3 21 15 36 5

Malte Wallin A4 Jun 4 3 2 1 4 3 1 1 5 4 5 3 21 15 36 0

Jenny Granberg A4 D 2 2 2 1 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 1 18 11 29 0

Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6



C 1

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig T+F Poängmål

Ander Olsen A4 1 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 34 24 58 13

Tony Eriksson A4 1 6 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 31 21 52 9

Kenth Persson A4 1 6 3 3 2 6 5 6 1 6 5 5 2 32 18 50 18

Matthias Moe A4 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 30 20 50 2

Dennis Jonsson A4 1 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 1 5 2 32 17 49 28

Joacim Nilsson A4 1 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 6 5 4 2 28 21 49 4

Jens Löfstedt A4 1 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 6 3 26 18 44 6

Robert Hansson A4 1 6 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 5 5 5 2 24 17 41 5

Jonas Wallin A4 1 6 3 2 1 5 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 23 15 38 1

C 2

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig T+F Poängmål

Stefan Söderberg A4 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 3 34 24 58 10

Konny Johansson Lillsjön 2 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 33 25 58 3

Daniel Hannersjö A4 2 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 32 18 50 0

Anders Graff A4 2 6 3 2 1 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 2 28 17 45 2

Håkan Hjelm A4 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 22 15 37 7

C3
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig T+F Poängmål

Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 25 61 14

Erik Olsson A4 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 25 61 12

Ari Ponsiluoma A4 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 35 24 59 4

Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 2 34 24 58 12

Peter Johansson ÖPK 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 0 0 6 5 6 3 30 20 50 4

Jonny Granberg A4 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 1 1 28 21 49 11

Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6



Dam
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig T+F Poängmål

Julia Lawner A4 D 6 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 25 60 18

Liza Jansson Lillsjön D 6 3 3 1 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 31 21 52 5

Jenny Granberg A4 D 2 2 2 1 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 1 18 11 29 0

Junior
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig T+F Poängmål

Teodor Granberg A4 Jun 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 31 19 50 0

Inca Claeson Lillsjön Jun 5 3 2 1 6 5 2 2 5 4 5 2 25 17 42 5

Isaac Olsen A4 Jun 5 3 4 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 6 3 21 15 36 5

Malte Wallin A4 Jun 4 3 2 1 4 3 1 1 5 4 5 3 21 15 36 0

Veteraner
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig T+F Poängmål

John Skyttmark ÖPK VY 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 24 59 13

Sören Blomberg A4 VY 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 3 33 22 55 5

PO Gustafsson Röån VÄ 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 31 21 52 0



B-vapen
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig TOTAL Poängmål

Jonny Granberg A4 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 25 61 12 S

Håkan Hjelm A4 2 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 25 61 12 S

Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 24 59 12 B

Stefan Söderberg A4 2 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 24 59 11 B

John Skyttmark ÖPK 2 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 3 35 24 59 7 B

Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 3 35 23 58 10

PO Gustafsson Röån 2 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 34 24 58 2

AriPonsiluoma A4 3 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 33 22 55 5

Jonas Wallin A4 1 6 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 2 6 3 30 21 51 1

Robert Hansson A4 1 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 4 3 2 5 2 29 15 44 1

A-Vapen
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig TOTAL Poängmål

Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 3 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 24 60 11 S

John Skyttmark ÖPK 2 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 36 24 60 5 S

Jens Löfstedt A4 1 6 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 3 35 24 59 7 B

Sören Blomberg A4 2 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 35 23 58 9 B

PO Gustafsson Röån 2 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 34 23 57 9

Erik Olsson A4 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 34 22 56 16

Ander Olsen A4 1 6 3 3 2 4 3 6 5 6 5 6 3 31 21 52 10

Jonny Granberg A4 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 6 5 5 2 30 21 51 8

Robert Hansson A4 1 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 30 18 48 0

Anders Graff A4 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 5 5 5 2 6 2 28 16 44 1

Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 3 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 0 0 25 17 42 4

Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 4 1 1 4 1 24 14 38 4

Joacim Nilsson A4 1 5 3 3 1 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 1 20 13 33 4

Revolver
Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Namn Förening Klass T F T F T F T F T F T F Träff Fig TOTAL Poängmål

Sören Blomberg A4 2 6 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 35 25 60 11 S

Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 34 25 59 8 B

Jonny Granberg A4 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 3 34 24 58 8 B

John Skyttmark ÖPK 2 6 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 33 24 57 10

Jens Löfstedt A4 1 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 31 23 54 4

Erik Olsson A4 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 30 22 52 8

Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 2 6 3 30 21 51 2

Anders Graff A4 2 6 3 4 3 2 2 6 5 3 1 6 2 27 16 43 3

Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 4 3 2 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 1 22 13 35 0


